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Is organizing an

International Symposium

CONTEMPORARY CARDIOLOGY
AT THE CROSSROADS 2022

from CVD prevention to acute /advanced case treatment

Date:
December 2nd, 2022

Organizer:
Slovenian Society of Cardiology

Venue:
Ljubljana, Domus Medica, Blue Hall

Programme Committee: .
Zlatko Fras (chairman), Matjaz Bunc, Marko No¢, Matjaz Sinkovec

Faculty:
Matjaz Bunc, Zlatko Fras, Marko No€, Peter RadSel, MatjaZ Sinkovec, Igor Zupan, Bojan Vrtovec, Borut Jug



SCIENTIFIC PROGRAMME

Friday, December 2, 2022

08.30 - 15.00

08.30 - 08.35

Invited Plenary Lectures

08.35-09.05

09.05-09.35

09.35-10.05

10.05-10.35

10.35-11.05

Invited Plenary Lectures

11.05-11.35
11.35-12.05
12.05-12.35
12.35-13.05

13.05-13.30

Invited Plenary Lectures

13.30 - 14.00
14.00 - 14.30
14.30 - 14.50

14.50 - 15.00

ADVANCES IN CARDIOLOGY - CLINICAL PRACTICE EXPERIENCE AND

HOW BEST TO IMPLEMENT GUIDELINES AND RECOMMENDATIONS

Welcome address and opening of the meeting
Zlatko FRAS, President — Slovenian Society of Cardiology

Prevention or intervention — what contributes more to outcomes

in cardiology?
Zlatko FRAS

Centralized postresuscitation treatment of patients with out-of-

hospital cardiac arrest - Ljubljana experience
Peter RADSEL

Extracorporeal membrane oxygenation in patients with profound

cardiorespiratory failure
Marko NOC

Discussion

Break

Management of advanced heart failure
Bojan VRTOVEC

Present role and vision on the treatment of aortic stenosis with TAVI
Matjaz BUNC

Contemporary issues in cardiac pacing
Igor Zupan
Discussion

Break

Atrial fibrillation treatment — ablation vs. medial approach
Matjaz SINKOVEC

Contemporary treatment of cardiovascular diseases
Borut JUG

Discussion

Closing Remarks

The symposium is supported
by KRKA Pharmaceutical Company

by providing an unrestricted educational grant to the Slovenian Society of Cardiology.



